R E F R A C T O R
L E D  R E T RO F I T  S C R E W- I N
For further information: (847) 250-7902  |  support@duralec.com  |  www.duralec.com
R E F R A C T O R
Duralec’s Refractor series is the most cost efficient and versatile retrofit
solution for higher output screw in applications.
Series 	                      Wattage            CCT                     Base Type
DL-CLB-012-50L0                12                  5000K                Medium/E26                   60mm*125mm             2-3/8in*4-15/16in
DL-CLB-018-50L0                18                  5000K                Medium/E26                   60mm*145mm             2-3/8in*5-11/16in
DL-CLB-027-50L0                27                  5000K                Medium/E26                   60mm*170mm             2-3/8in*6-11/16in
DL-CLB-036-50L0                36                  5000K                Medium/E26                   85mm*192mm             3-3/8in*7-9/16in
DL-CLB-045-50L0                45                  5000K                Medium/E26                   85mm*231mm             3-3/8in*9-1/16in
DL-CLB-054-50L0                54                  5000K                Medium/E26                   85mm*231mm             3-3/8in*9-1/16in
DL-CLB-075-50L0                75                  5000K                Mogul/E39                    130mm*250mm             5-1/8in*9-13/16in
DL-CLB-100-50L0              100                 5000K                Mogul/E39                    130mm*262mm             5-1/8in*10-5/16in
DL-CLB-120-50L0              120                 5000K                Mogul/E39                    130mm*283mm             5-1/8in*11-1/16in
Benefits
•	18W 54W Medium Base, 75W 120W
•	Mogul Base. For a small charge we can provide mogul adapter.
•	100V 277V
•	6KV Surge Immunity
•	Quality Heat Sync
•	Suitable for damp locations and enclosed fixtures
•	MUST bypass ballast to function
•	5000K Standard
•	125 155 LM/W
•	UL cUL Listed
•	DLC Listed
•	5-Year Warranty
Ordering
Product Range
Dimensions
Milimiters                                     Inches